TITLE:
DWG.N.O. MPCD-S22V
Scale=1:1
STAMPEDE GLOBAL LLC
STAMPEDE GLOBAL LLC 800-398-5652
STAMPEDE GLOBAL
MPCD-S22V
MPCD-S22V
7,9" [200,0]"[200mm]
3,8" [97,3]"[100mm]
3" [75,0]"[75mm]
7
,9
"
[2
00
,0
]"
[2
00
m
m
]
3
,9
"
[1
00
,0
]"
[1
00
m
m
]
3
"
[7
5,
0]
"[
75
m
m
]
8
,7
"
[2
22
,0
]"
[2
22
m
m
]
9,1" [230,0]"[230mm] +20° /-0° +20° /-0°
4,3" [110,4]
2,2" [55,2]
6,4" [162,6]
3,2" [81,5]
1-1/2-11.5  NPT
Maximum load rating: 80 lbs